Psychoeconomics Workshop

2024 Lancaster Lancaster University

Organizers: I AR E P -

Carlos Alos-Ferrer, Konstantinos Georgalos, Jiwei Zheng

Venue: Lancaster University Management School, Lecture Theatre 15

Thursday, September 19": WORKSHOP DAY 1

9.20-9.30

Session 1:
9.30-10.20

10.20-11.10

11.10-11.30

Session 2:
11.30-12.10

12.10-13.00

13.00-14.10

ECR Session 1:
14:10

14:30

14:50
15:10

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:10

18:30

Welcome and Opening Remarks (Carlos Alos-Ferrer)

Chair: Carlos Alés-Ferrer

Ido Erev (Technion, Israel Institute of Technology)

The impact of experience on the reaction to nudges and misguidance
Konstantinos Georgalos (Lancaster University)

Heuristics unveiled: A comparative analysis of toolbox models and Prospect
Theory in risky choice

Coffee Break

Chair: Fabio Maccheroni

Georgios Gerasimou (University of Glasgow)
Learning to maximize (expected) utility

Carlos Alés-Ferrer (Lancaster University)

Noise and bias: The determinants of economic decisions

Lunch

Chair: Konstantinos Georgalos
Theo Delimaris (Lancaster University), Intertemporal choice and time perception: Does
subjective time perception account for dynamic inconsistency?.

Pablo Marcos-Prieto (IMT Lucca & Univ. Florence), Prolonged exertion of self-control causes

increased sleep-like frontal brain activity and changes in aggressivity and punishment.
Erica Ordali (Univ. Florence), Aging and financial risk-taking: A meta-analysis.

Yifan Li (Univ. Nottingham), Interrogating reinforcement heuristics.

Coffee Break

IAREP Keynote Talk and Public Lecture
David Redish (University of Minnesota)

It matters how we make decisions: Implications of the neuroscience of decision

making for real-world policies

Conference Dinner at Lancaster House

Management School



Friday, September 20™: WORKSHOP DAY 2

Session 3:
9.30-10.20

10.20-11.10

11.10-11.30

Session 4:
11.30-12.10

12.10-13.00

13.00-14.10

ECR Session 2:
14:10
14:30
14:50

15:10

15:30
15:50-16:20
Session 5

16:20-17:10

17:10

Chair: David Redish

Maél Lebreton (Paris School of Economics)

Deciphering the effects of incentive motivation on probabilistic judgments
Michele Garagnani (Centre for Brain, Mind, and Behavior, University of Melbourne)
Who likes it more? Using response times to uncover group preferences in
surveys.

Coffee Break

Chair: Ido Erev

Fabio Maccheroni (Bocconi University)

Algorithmic decision processes

Kristian Myrseth (University of York)

Greater than the sum of its parts: Aggregate vs. aggregated inflation expectations

Lunch

Chair: Jiwei Zheng
Marcel Quint (LMU Munich), The interaction of memory imperfections.
Zark Wang (Univ. Warwick), Attention and valuation for sequences of rewards.

Tomas Jagelka (Univ. Bonn), Separating risk preferences from endogenous effort and cognitive
noise.

Bijun Zhu (Warwick Business School), Common Ground, Perceived Property Rights, and
Prosocial Behaviour.

Lunzheng Li (Univ. Cyprus), Reciprocity in lying for others.

Coffee Break
Chair: Carlos Alos-Ferrer
Jiwei Zheng (Lancaster University)

Player labels in tacit bargaining games with focal points

End of Workshop



