## 2024 Lancaster Psychoeconomics Workshop



**IAREP** 

Organizers: Carlos Alós-Ferrer, Konstantinos Georgalos, Jiwei Zheng

Venue: Lancaster University Management School, Lecture Theatre 15

## Thursday, September 19th: WORKSHOP DAY 1

9.20-9.30	Welcome and Opening Remarks (Carlos Alós-Ferrer)
9.30-10.20	Chair: <i>Carlos Alós-Ferrer</i> <b>Ido Erev</b> (Technion, Israel Institute of Technology) The impact of experience on the reaction to nudges and misguidance <b>Konstantinos Georgalos</b> (Lancaster University) Heuristics unveiled: A comparative analysis of toolbox models and Prospect Theory in risky choice
11.10-11.30	Coffee Break
11.30-12.10	Chair: <i>Fabio Maccheroni</i> <b>Georgios Gerasimou</b> (University of Glasgow) Learning to maximize (expected) utility <b>Carlos Alós-Ferrer</b> (Lancaster University) Noise and bias: The determinants of economic decisions
13.00-14.10	Lunch
14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10	Chair: Konstantinos Georgalos Theo Delimaris (Lancaster University), Intertemporal choice and time perception: Does subjective time perception account for dynamic inconsistency?. Pablo Marcos-Prieto (IMT Lucca & Univ. Florence), Prolonged exertion of self-control causes increased sleep-like frontal brain activity and changes in aggressivity and punishment. Erica Ordali (Univ. Florence), Aging and financial risk-taking: A meta-analysis. Yifan Li (Univ. Nottingham), Interrogating reinforcement heuristics.
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break
16:00-17:10	<b>IAREP Keynote Talk and Public Lecture</b> <b>David Redish</b> ( <i>University of Minnesota</i> ) It matters how we make decisions: Implications of the neuroscience of decision
	making for real-world policies Conference Dinner at Lancaster House

## **Friday, September 20<sup>th</sup>:** WORKSHOP DAY 2

9.30-10.20	Chair: <i>David Redish</i> <b>Maël Lebreton</b> (Paris School of Economics) Deciphering the effects of incentive motivation on probabilistic judgments <b>Michele Garagnani</b> (Centre for Brain, Mind, and Behavior, University of Melbourne) Who likes it more? Using response times to uncover group preferences in surveys.
11.10-11.30	Coffee Break
11.30-12.10	Chair: <i>Ido Erev</i> <b>Fabio Maccheroni</b> (Bocconi University) Algorithmic decision processes <b>Kristian Myrseth</b> (University of York) Greater than the sum of its parts: Aggregate vs. aggregated inflation expectations
13.00-14.10	Lunch
14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30	Chair: <i>Jiwei Zheng</i> Marcel Quint (LMU Munich), The interaction of memory imperfections. Zark Wang (Univ. Warwick), Attention and valuation for sequences of rewards. Tomas Jagelka (Univ. Bonn), Separating risk preferences from endogenous effort and cognitive noise. Bijun Zhu (Warwick Business School), Common Ground, Perceived Property Rights, and Prosocial Behaviour. Lunzheng Li (Univ. Cyprus), Reciprocity in lying for others.
15:50-16:20	Coffee Break
16:20-17:10	Chair: <i>Carlos Alós-Ferrer</i> <b>Jiwei Zheng</b> (Lancaster University) Player labels in tacit bargaining games with focal points
17:10	End of Workshop